
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 US-12, 18TH ST TO CLEARWATER RV BR 241 days Wed 11/21/18 Thu 10/31/19
2 Project Start Up 74 days Wed 11/21/18 Mon 3/4/19
3 Advertise 15 days Wed 11/21/18 Tue 12/11/18
4 Bid Opening 1 day Wed 12/12/18 Wed 12/12/18 3
5 Contract Award 25 days Thu 12/13/18 Wed 1/16/19 4
6 OH Utility Relocation 15 days Tue 2/12/19 Mon 3/4/19 8FF
7 SWPPP Submittal & Review 30 days Thu 1/17/19 Wed 2/27/19 5
8 NTP 0 days Mon 3/4/19 Mon 3/4/19 5FS+33 days
9 Stage 1 - Construct Intersection 132 days Mon 3/4/19 Tue 9/10/19
10 Mobilization 5 days Mon 3/4/19 Fri 3/8/19 8SS-1 day
11 Traffic Control Measures (incl Temp Signal) 3 days Mon 3/11/19 Wed 3/13/19 10
12 Temp Paving 2 days Thu 3/14/19 Fri 3/15/19 11
13 Clearing & Grubbing 2 days Mon 3/18/19 Tue 3/19/19 12
14 Earthwork 10 days Wed 3/20/19 Tue 4/2/19 13
15 Waterline/Storm Drain 20 days Wed 4/3/19 Tue 4/30/19 14
16 UG Utility Relocation 20 days Wed 4/3/19 Tue 4/30/19 15SS
17 3/4" Agg. Base Placement 7 days Wed 5/1/19 Thu 5/9/19 15
18 Curb, Gutter, and Sidewalk 5 days Fri 5/10/19 Thu 5/16/19 17
19 Concrete Pavement 10 days Fri 5/17/19 Fri 5/31/19 18
20 Asphalt Pavement 2 days Mon 6/10/19 Tue 6/11/19 19FS+5 days
21 Traffic Signal/Illumination System 45 days Wed 4/24/19 Wed 6/26/19 15FS-5 days
22 Soldier Pile Retaining Wall 120 days Wed 3/20/19 Tue 9/10/19 14SS
23 Stage 2 - North Side of Intersection & Idaho St. 41 days Tue 7/30/19 Wed 9/25/19
24 Phase 1 27 days Tue 7/30/19 Thu 9/5/19
25 Traffic Control Measures 3 days Tue 7/30/19 Thu 8/1/19 22FS-30 days
26 Clearing & Grubbing 1 day Fri 8/2/19 Fri 8/2/19 25
27 Earthwork 4 days Mon 8/5/19 Thu 8/8/19 26
28 Storm Drain 3 days Fri 8/9/19 Tue 8/13/19 27
29 3/4" Agg. Base Placement 2 days Wed 8/14/19 Thu 8/15/19 28
30 Curb, Gutter, and Sidewalk 3 days Fri 8/16/19 Tue 8/20/19 29
31 Concrete Pavement 4 days Wed 8/21/19 Mon 8/26/19 30
32 Asphalt Pavement 2 days Wed 9/4/19 Thu 9/5/19 31FS+5 days
33 Traffic Signal/Illumination System 7 days Tue 8/27/19 Thu 9/5/19 31
34 Phase 2 14 days Fri 9/6/19 Wed 9/25/19
35 Traffic Control Measures 2 days Fri 9/6/19 Mon 9/9/19 33
36 Clearing & Grubbing 1 day Tue 9/10/19 Tue 9/10/19 35
37 Earthwork 2 days Wed 9/11/19 Thu 9/12/19 36
38 3/4" Agg. Base Placement 1 day Fri 9/13/19 Fri 9/13/19 37
39 Curb, Gutter, and Sidewalk 2 days Mon 9/16/19 Tue 9/17/19 38
40 Concrete Pavement 2 days Wed 9/18/19 Thu 9/19/19 39
41 Illumination System 2 days Fri 9/20/19 Mon 9/23/19 40
42 Seed, Fertilize, & Mulch 2 days Tue 9/24/19 Wed 9/25/19 41
43 Final Completion 25 days Thu 9/26/19 Thu 10/31/19
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44 Final Cleanup and Restoration 5 days Thu 9/26/19 Wed 10/2/19 42
45 Inspection 5 days Thu 10/3/19 Wed 10/9/19 44
46 Final Punchlist 10 days Thu 10/10/19 Thu 10/24/19 45
47 Final Inspection 5 days Fri 10/25/19 Thu 10/31/19 46
48 Final Acceptance 0 days Thu 10/31/19 Thu 10/31/19 47
49

50 Project Complete 0 days Thu 10/31/19 Thu 10/31/19 48
51

52 Working Days (Substantial Completion) 155 days Thu 2/21/19 Wed 10/2/19
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